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Inventory as of 01/13/2025

60% - 18,400 SqFt Rented
40% - 12,200 SqFt Available

Dimension
10'x10'
10'x20'
15'x15'
20'x20'
20'x30'
30'x30'
40'x50'
40'x70'
50'x70'
 
 

Size
100
200
225
400
600
900

2,000
2,800
3,500

 
Totals:

Qty
72
21
28
4
2
2
1
1
1
 

132

SqFt
7,200
4,200
6,300
1,600
1,200
1,800
2,000
2,800
3,500

 
30,600

Rented
43
20

0
4
2
2
1
0
1
 

73

Available
29
1

28
0
0
0
0
1
0
 

59

Rented 60%

Available 40%

LONG BEACH CONVENTION CENTER - HALLS B-C - LONG BEACH, CA

BOOTH COUNT

BLDG. LEGEND:

SAGES COURSE 2025
03/12/25 - 03/14/25

Fi
le

 P
at

h:
 C

:\_
Va

ul
t\D

es
ig

ns
\_

Pr
oj

ec
ts

\S
\S

AG
ES

 C
ou

rs
e\

SA
G

ES
25

03
\E

ve
nt

\F
lo

or
 P

la
ns

\S
AG

ES
25

.d
w

g 
| T

ab
 N

am
e:

 L
13

05
13

68
 F

P

Lydia Gonzales
1/13/2025

By:

Project #: 

Acct. Sales:

Acct. Mgmt.:

Prod. Branch:

Started By:

Facility:

City & State:

Facility Location:

DRAWING INFO

#13051368
Passport Line Item Number:

Scale: 

Started:

ANAHEIM
LYDIA GONZALES

1/8/2025
CHRIS ALONZO
TAN WELLS

532398
CUSTOM

LONG BEACH, CA

HALLS B-C

LONG BEACH CONVENTION
CENTER

REVISION
Date:

Disclaimer - This floor plan is preliminary
and subject to change pending review and
official approval by all authorities having
jurisdiction. Every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of all information
contained on this floor plan. However, no
warranties, either expressed or implied, are
made with respect to this floor plan. If the
location of building columns, utilities or other
architectural components of the facility is a
consideration in the construction or usage of
an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the
exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to
verify all dimension and locations.
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